
!  
2018 SESSION SCHEDULE 

Thursday, November 30, 2017 
Application Deadline 

Friday, December 8, 2017 
Class Notification  

Thursday, January 11, 2018 
Chamber After Hours 
Leadership Lafayette Kick Off! 
Location: BancorpSouth 

Thursday, January 11, 2018 
(REQUIRED SESSION) 
Orientation Part I 
Leadership for the 21st Century 
Personality Types 

Thursday, January 25, 2018 
(REQUIRED SESSION) 
Orientation Part II 
Team Building 

Thursday, February 8, 2018 
Community Vision for the Future 
& Government  
Project Management 

Thursday, March 1, 2018 
Community Service 

Thursday, April 5, 2018 
University  

Thursday, May 3, 2018 
Criminal Justice  

Thursday, June 7, 2018 
Community Development & 
Education 

Thursday, July 12, 2018 
Business & Industry 

Thursday, August 2, 2018 
Healthcare 

Thursday, August 23, 2018 
(REQUIRED, evening event) 
Graduation Banquet  

All dates and locations are tentative and subject to change.  
Dress for sessions vary based on locations and schedule. 

 All sessions are from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m., unless otherwise noted*.


